Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
2
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
NA2KL01.37 37 5 4 8713197371380 6 584 396 318 120
NA2KL01.38 38 6 5 8713197371397 6 584 396 318 120
NA2KL01.39 39 7 6 8713197371403 6 584 396 318 120
NA2KL01.40 40 7½ 6½ 8713197371410 6 584 396 318 120
NA2KL01.41 41 8 7 8713197371427 6 584 396 318 120
NA2KL01.42 42 9 8 8713197371434 6 584 434 348 108
NA2KL01.43 43 10 9 8713197371441 6 584 434 348 108
NA2KL01.44 44 11 10 8713197371458 6 584 434 348 108
NA2KL01.45 45 11½ 10½ 8713197371465 6 584 434 348 108
NA2KL01.46 46 12 11 8713197371472 6 584 434 348 108
NA2KL01.47 47 13 12 8713197371489 5 584 434 348 90
NA2KL01.48 48 14 13 8713197371496 5 584 434 348 90
NA2KL01.49 49 15 14 8713197371502 5 584 434 348 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC